Position

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Learning Center

Other Positions Held Community College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Antelope Valley Community
College District

Department

Student Worker-
Calwks-Lng Ctr

Student Worker-
Calwks-Lng Ctr

Student Worker-
Calwks-Lng Ctr

Student Worker-
Calwks-Lng Ctr

Student Worker-
Calwks-Lng Ctr

Student Worker-
Calwks-Lng Ctr

Total Wages

$12,825

$7,441

$2,197

$1,052

$605

$157

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$10,840
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



