Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- Calwks-Lng Ctr	\$12,825	\$10,840
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- Calwks-Lng Ctr	\$7,441	\$0
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- Calwks-Lng Ctr	\$2,197	\$0
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- Calwks-Lng Ctr	\$1,052	\$0
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- Calwks-Lng Ctr	\$605	\$0
Learning Center		Antelope Valley Community College District	Student Worker- Calwks-Lng Ctr	\$157	\$0